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Club / Hirers Contacts 2012
Aquarius swimming, Anthea Gowar, www.aquarius.co.uk, info@aquarius .co.uk.

Aquanauts Swim School – aquanauts.swimming@gmail.com
Aquaskills Swim school – Martin Broder - Aqua-skills.co.uk 0208 651 2140
Ball-Up Sports, Percy Andrews, percy.andrews@ballupsports.com 07718580305

Croydon Amphibians, Jackie tonks, 0770 4923966 www.croydonamphibians.com

Old Coulsdon Colts, Lindsay Claustres (secretary), 0208 660 8066 occfcsecretary@hotmail.com
Caterham Baptist Church, Jonathon Bailey,01883 337 612
Caterham Pumas FC, David Yeoell ( secretary), 01883 345189  www.caterhampumas.co.uk
Chequers Netball, Amy Ireson, 01883 330647 www.chequersnetballclub.co.uk
GKR Karate, Paul Cramp, 07817 112228 www.gkrkarate.com
Hamsey Rangers FC, Lisa Courtney (secretary), www.hamseyrangersfc.net 0208 657 1200 
Hillcrest Netball, agoodman@wandsworth.gov.uk  / Cassandra Mcarthy 0208 395 4994 www.hillcrestnetball.co.uk
Kenley Hockey, Paul Bateman ( Chairman), www.kenleyhockeyclub.co.uk 0208 406 3283

Kenley Ladies Hockey ( as above)
The lily Foundation, Liz Curtis, 01883 620175 www.thelilyfoundation.org.uk/
L & M swim, Lesley Clark, 01883 742287 or 07886 359223 
Littlekickers, tjardine@littlekickers.co.uk, 01737 761601, www.littlekickers.co.uk
Em – Fit, Emma De La Mothe, 07876 196598

Nautilus Swim Club, Alan Yardley, 01883 622229

National Autistic Society, Mellissa Gordon, 0208 662 4663 
Oakhill Utd Juniors, Nadia Roper (secretary), 01883 625466

Trinity Mid Whitgiftian Hockey, www.tmwa.co.uk, Maruf 07963 451803

Pointers Trampoline and Gymnastics, Seffra Crilly, 401 Stafford Road CR3 6NP,

Purley Panthers Jnrs Fc, Veronica Bull (secretary), purleypanthers@talktalk.net
Pleiades Netball www.pleiadesnetball.co.uk
Rainbow Swimming, Sandie Roots, 0208 651 5769 
Superkids Swimming, Margaret Rick, 0208 651 2002 mrick@superkids.eclipse.co.uk
Sanderstead Hockey www.sandersteadhockey.com
Swimwell, Lorna Cowan, 01424 852935

Shelton Athletic FC  http://www.sheltonathleticfc.co.uk
Selsdon Juniors FC, Joe Picciano, 0208 763 8608 http://www.clubwebsite.co.uk/selsdonjuniorfc/
Soccerkidz, soccerkidz@ntlworld.com Grant Little 01883 337260

Surrey Hockey Association, Tony Hilton, surreyha@aol.com
Surrey County Cricket Club, Chris Bullen, Cricket Development Officer, 

	Chris Bullen

	Cricket Development Manager for East Surrey & Outer London

	Direct Tel: 0207 820 5719 

	Fax: 0207 820 5601 

	Mobile: 07768 558041 

	


Tandridge Aquarius Swimming Squad, Gordon Mabb, 0208 654 9162

Trinity Mid-Whitgiftian CC, www.tmwcc.co.uk (School – 2 – club contract) Nicktrend@aol.com Chairman.

Warlingham Rugby Football Club, (www.mightywarl.com, 01883 62 2825), Peter Upton - President
Whyteleafe Youth FC, Graham Douce ( secretary), doucegraham@hotmail.co.uk
Whyteleafe Cricket Club, Graham Curtis Treasurer, 01883 345434

Woldingham School, Kelly Ferguson, 01883 654246

Tandridge Stealers Basketball, Louise Ann Sinclair, 0208 405 4276 www.tandridgestealers.co.uk
Warlingham Archery Club, warlinghamac@aol.com Keith Barrett, Secretary 

Please contact on the details below, if you are interested in hiring any of our Sports Facilities. Brochures including price guides are located in the Foyer of the centre.

We trust your experience has been enjoyable.

Jesse James

Sports Facilities Manager
sportsfacilities@warlingham.surrey.sch.uk
01883 621905 direct

Warlingham School, Tithe Pit Shaw Lane, Warlingham, Surrey, CR6 9YB

Tel: 01883 624067

Fax: 01883 624026

E-Mail: info@warlingham.surrey.sch.uk
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